Cortez LED Pendant
CZP Series
Features
This contemporary clean line pendant design provides a dramatic look and
features an outer sheer organza shade and a white linen inner shade.
White bottom acrylic diffuser disperses the light. Suspended with a 3 ft.
adjustable rigid stem expandable up to 9 ft.
Construction

H
Dia.
Ordering Information:
Satin Nickel/White  Satin Nickel/Bronze    LED Lumens  Adjustable CCT         DIA.   H
CZP2432LAJD1SN-WHWH  CZP2432LAJD1SN-BZWH   42W 3200 3000K/3500K/4000K   24”   5”
CZP3044LAJD1SN-WHWH  CZP3044LAJD1SN-BZWH   60W 4400 3000K/3500K/4000K   30”   6”
Source
Satin Nickel/White   Satin Nickel/Bronze    LED Lumens  Adjustable CCT         DIA.   H
CZP2432LAJD2SN-WHWH  CZP2432LAJD2SN-BZWH   42W 3200 3000K/3500K/4000K   24”   5”
CZP3044LAJD2SN-WHWH  CZP3044LAJD2SN-BZWH   60W 4400 3000K/3500K/4000K   30”   6”
Source
3000K/3500K/4000K
White